
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6

No.
77
1
63
42
50
3

Name
Dario SUHINA
Igor POPOVIC
Duško KUŠEVIC
Filip ŠIMUNEC
Dorian ŠCAPEC
Martina BRDARIĆ

Class
Q5
Q5
Q5
Q5
Q5
Q5

Club
SMK Savski Marof
SMK Savski Marof
SMK Savski Marof
MK Quad Sv.I.Zelina
MK Bedekovčina
MCK Jaska

Team
SMK Savski Marof
SMK Savski Marof
SMK Savski Marof

Jaska team Q

Motocikl
KTM
Yamaha
Yamaha
Yamaha
KTM

Laps
9

12
10
7
1

11

Best Tm
1:08.713
1:09.400
1:10.102
1:10.421
1:10.608
1:12.471

Diff

0.687
1.389
1.708
1.895
3.758

Sorted on Best Lap time
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SX KRAŠIĆ 2013. - M-05-01
Quad Seniori

Trening Q-5

Qualifying started at 9:30:06

Draga 0,900 Km

14.7.2013. 09:30


